
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2022
22-28 August 2022
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KIM Min Suk KR 80 75 1.066 4 6 5 1

CHOI Sung Won KR 76 70 1.085 2 7 5 2
KIM Kyung Baeg KR 67 101 0.663 0 5 4 3

B
KIM Jun Tae KR 80 39 2.051 4 14 8 1

HWANG Bong Joo KR 65 38 1.710 2 8 6 2
THAI Hong Chiem VN 64 41 1.560 0 7 5 3

C
NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 69 46 1.500 2 7 6 1
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 57 38 1.500 2 7 5 2

KANG Ja In KR 56 46 1.217 2 7 7 3

D
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 43 1.860 4 10 9 1

MA Xuan Cuong VN 62 42 1.476 2 8 7 2
CASTRILLON Arley CO 58 55 1.054 0 11 5 3

E
CHO Myung Woo KR 77 59 1.305 2 7 5 1
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 51 1.176 2 5 5 2
ARAI Tatsuo JP 73 64 1.140 2 9 5 3

F
CENET Lutfi TR 72 53 1.358 2 11 6 1

KARAKURT Berkay TR 69 54 1.277 2 6 4 2
KAHOFER Arnim AT 68 63 1.079 2 5 4 3

G
CHA Myeong Jong KR 69 52 1.326 2 8 7 1
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 73 60 1.216 2 7 5 2
GONZALEZ Pedro CO 54 56 0.964 2 7 5 3

H
SON JUN Hyuk KR 80 53 1.509 4 7 7 1

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 71 50 1.420 2 8 7 2
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 63 55 1.145 0 6 5 3

I
LEE Choong Bok KR 80 43 1.860 4 13 7 1

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 77 42 1.833 2 11 7 2
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 48 39 1.230 0 8 4 3

J
CHOI Wan Young KR 80 57 1.403 4 9 9 1
ORAK Turgay TR 62 56 1.107 2 8 6 2

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 53 47 1.127 0 6 5 3

K
AHN Ji Hun KR 80 45 1.777 4 7 6 1

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 78 48 1.625 1 9 9 2
FORTHOMME Roland BE 64 45 1.422 1 8 6 3

L
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 80 55 1.454 4 7 5 1

NADY Riad EG 62 41 1.512 1 6 6 2
CEULEMANS Peter BE 77 58 1.327 1 8 6 3



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2022
22-28 August 2022
"Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 80 39 2.051 4 14 8 1

LEE Choong Bok KR 80 43 1.860 4 13 7 2
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 43 1.860 4 10 9 3

AHN Ji Hun KR 80 45 1.777 4 7 6 4
SON JUN Hyuk KR 80 53 1.509 4 7 7 5

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 80 55 1.454 4 7 5 6
CHOI Wan Young KR 80 57 1.403 4 9 9 7
KIM Min Suk KR 80 75 1.066 4 6 5 8

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 69 46 1.500 2 7 6 9
CENET Lutfi TR 72 53 1.358 2 11 6 10

CHA Myeong Jong KR 69 52 1.326 2 8 7 11
CHO Myung Woo KR 77 59 1.305 2 7 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
TRUONG Quang Hao VN 77 42 1.833 2 11 7 13
HWANG Bong Joo KR 65 38 1.710 2 8 6 14

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 57 38 1.500 2 7 5 15
MA Xuan Cuong VN 62 42 1.476 2 8 7 16

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 71 50 1.420 2 8 7 17
KARAKURT Berkay TR 69 54 1.277 2 6 4 18
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 73 60 1.216 2 7 5 19
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 51 1.176 2 5 5 20
ORAK Turgay TR 62 56 1.107 2 8 6 21

CHOI Sung Won KR 76 70 1.085 2 7 5 22
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 78 48 1.625 1 9 9 23

NADY Riad EG 62 41 1.512 1 6 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KANG Ja In KR 56 46 1.217 2 7 7 25
ARAI Tatsuo JP 73 64 1.140 2 9 5 26

KAHOFER Arnim AT 68 63 1.079 2 5 4 27
GONZALEZ Pedro CO 54 56 0.964 2 7 5 28

FORTHOMME Roland BE 64 45 1.422 1 8 6 29
CEULEMANS Peter BE 77 58 1.327 1 8 6 30
THAI Hong Chiem VN 64 41 1.560 0 7 5 31
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 48 39 1.230 0 8 4 32
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 63 55 1.145 0 6 5 33

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 53 47 1.127 0 6 5 34
CASTRILLON Arley CO 58 55 1.054 0 11 5 35
KIM Kyung Baeg KR 67 101 0.663 0 5 4 36


